
 
 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR SPRING 2021  
SCHOOL of GRADUATE and PROFESSIONAL STUDIES 

 
 
 

GRADUATE STUDIES SPRING SEMESTER 

 
Mon. Jan. 11  Graduate classes begin 
Mon. Jan. 18  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – CLASSES HELD 
Mon. Feb. 15  Presidents’ Day - CLASSES HELD 
Tues.  March 30 Easter recess begins – NO GRADUATE CLASSES 
Tues. April 6  Graduate classes resume, ALL REMOTE  
Thurs. April 22  Last day of Graduate classes 
Sun.  May 2  Commencement Ceremony for 2020 graduates  
Mon.  May 3   Grades for 2021 graduates due by Noon  
Sat. May 8  Baccalaureate Mass 
Sun. May 9  Commencement Ceremony for 2021 graduates 
Mon. May 10  All grades due by noon 
 
 
 
CCE SPRING SEMESTER 
 
Spring Term A 
Mon. Jan. 11  CCE Term A classes begin 
Mon. Jan. 18  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – CLASSES HELD 
Mon. Feb. 15  Presidents’ Day - CLASSES HELD 
Thurs.  Mar. 4  Last day of CCE Term A classes 
Mon. Mar. 8  Grades due by noon 
 
 
Spring Term B 
Wed. Mar. 10  CCE Term B classes begin 
Sat. May 1  Last day of CCE Term B classes 
Sun.  May 2  Commencement Ceremony for 2020 graduates  
Mon.  May 3   Grades for 2021 graduates due by Noon  
Sat. May 8  Baccalaureate Mass 
Sun. May 9  Commencement Ceremony for 2021 graduates 
Mon. May 10  All grades due by noon 
 


